
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Delta Stewardship Council 
Last Updated: 04/26/2024

Physical Address 
715 P Street, 15-300 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Mailing Address 
715 P Street, 15-300 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 445-5511 

A01 and OPF Requests 
A01@deltacouncil.ca.gov 

For SCO Use Only 
HR@deltacouncil.ca.gov 

Agency Codes 
530 

Deputy Executive Officer of Administration 
Sarah Keck (916) 275-6810 sarah.keck@deltacouncil.ca.gov 

Personnel Officer 
Sara Hostetter (916) 320-7210 sara.hostetter@deltacouncil.ca.gov 

Staff Services Manager I (Specialist) 
Debbie Mininfield (916) 902-6547 debbie.mininfield@deltacouncil.ca.gov 
Kim Vinayak (916) 902-6548 kim.vinayak@deltacouncil.ca.gov 

Human Resources Analyst 
Erin Meade (916) 902-6549 erin.meade@deltacouncil.ca.gov 
Claudia Vazquez (916) 902-6544 claudia.vazquez@deltacouncil.ca.gov 
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